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Nom
GUEGAN LQUI S
BERDOLT KENTA
ROUX JULI EN
LUCO ROBI N
CEDQZ CLEMENT
JOSSO BAPTI STE
LECONTE MANON
WATTI EZ MARI E
MAZI ER NATHAN
STOLTZ DOM Tl LE
LEFRAME THOVAS
VWALLI S ARTHUR
CHEVALI ER TRI STAN
POLAERT ELENA
DESMOTTES CLEMENT
LEGARREC EMVA
RANG THI BAULT
BALLI GAND FLOREAL
DEMULI ERE NCE
BONNEL ETI ENNE
DELMUR RAPHAEL
EL QUOQUI Rl YANE
BAUMMELAER QUENTI
ANNEQUI N MOMOM
MERY CLEMENT
LE BORG\E VI CTOR
G LLET ELONA
MOULI N CLEMENCE
JARRET MATHI EU
OLI VI ER DAYAN
LE MENT PAUL

03/ 04/ 2016 -

HUBAUT | NES

Pr énom
COSTA ANTO NE
M LLOT TANGUY
ARBLADE ARTHUR
ST MARTI N MAXI ME
RAFFI N MAXI ME
QUEULVEE ANTO NE
TORD PAULI NE
MAGEUX LENORA
SCHOUPP ADRI EN
MAGEUX MELI NE
DEMULI ERE THEO
Pl ERS PAUL
BOUCHEAU NATHAN
LEPRETTE JULI E
TOSTAIN LOU' S
PEREZ LETOUX MAR
MAHEUST AXEL
PEYRE BRYAN
PATRY GABRI EL
MOUTI ER AUGUSTI N
DESFREUX MATHEO
DESMARETS TI MOTHE
ROLLAND BENJAM N
HUDE CAM LLE
LEMAUFF RONAN
GUEDON PAUL
Bl HON CARLA
MOULI N CLARA
LE CORRE YCOHAN
LENUD HOLLI NGER T
ELKAI M CHARLES

CRESTEY LIL

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
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Résul tats sur www. t opchrono. bi z

Dossar d
1502
1348
1349
1506
1513
1333
1345
1344
1339
1346
1503
1343
1347
1342
1501
1337
1512
1335
1505
1328
1508
1511
1350
1509
1341
1504
1510
1334
1327
1332
1549
1336

d ub
SARTROU
PO SSY TRl 8
PO SSY 9
TC SQY

SFO1
PO SSY TRl 5
PO SSY TRl 4

PO SSY TRl 6
TUVB

PO SSY TRI
PO SSY TRI
PO SSY TRI
SARTROU
CNP 6

TRl ANDRESY 1
CNP 5

TUVB

N N W

TRl ANDRESY 1
TRl ANDRESY 1
PO SSY TRI 9
TRl ANDRESY 1
PO SSY TR 1
TUVB

TRl ANDRESY 1

RVA TRI ATHLON
CNP 6
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Dep

75

78

78

78

91

16: 48

Vit esse
20, 140
19, 381
19, 149
18, 922
18, 848
18, 799
18, 677
18, 367
18, 182
17, 888
17, 455
17, 308
17, 287
17,082
16, 981
16, 882
16, 495
16, 345
16, 000
15, 877
15, 418
15, 303
15, 270
14, 938
14, 861
14, 754
14,619
14, 443
14, 400
14, 371
14,173
14,118




